
Holb Sierra Corp is proud to release our March 2014 edition catalog. We offer you a wide range

of products and manufacturers able to address your most demanding security applications.  

We are constantly updating our offerings to bring you the very best and latest technology and 

efficiencies in order to meet those security needs.

Whether it is electronic monitoring and surveillance, physical fencing, or parking / perimeter 

control equipment, we can provide it.

Do you require remote monitoring and control in addition to on-site capabilities? We can provide 

the design and equipment to achieve it. Analog or Digital? We can provide either one. Are you

in a transition state, or contemplating transition to Digital/IP based solutions? We have the  

expertise to accomplish it. 

Do you need more? As a State Certified and Insured Contractor we offer you a turnkey

solution including needs assesment, design, installation, and ongoing maintenance and 

support. With 25 years of experience, and a long list of satisfied clients, Holb-Sierra maintains
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support. With 25 years of experience, and a long list of satisfied clients, Holb-Sierra maintains

authorized Dealer status with manufacturers able to turn those security concerns into solutions 

that enhance the sense of safety and well being to your employees and guests alike.

Please contact our offices at your convenience and let's start providing  those solutions today!
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Catalog items are updated as required to offer the most current technologies available

Please note pricing and availability are subject to change without notice



Access Control

Manufacturer Description List Disc % Net

AMAG AMAG HID iClass RP40 Reader 180.00$        0% 180.00$       

AMAG S820 Prox Card Reader 155.00$        0% 155.00$       

AMAG S830 Prox Card Reader 208.00$        0% 208.00$       

AMAG MDU-2 w/peripherals (BUPS, Trans, WIM) 1,506.00$    0% 1,506.00$    

AMAG MDU-4 w/peripherals (BUPS,Trans, WIM) 2,497.00$    0% 2,497.00$    

AMAG 2DC w/peripherals (PS, Trans, WIM) 980.00$        0% 980.00$       

AMAG MN-NIC-3 Network Interface Card 440.00$        0% 440.00$       

AMAG MN-NIC-4 Network Interface Card 203.00$        0% 203.00$       

AMAG MN-I/O 8 pos Input/Output module 239.00$        0% 239.00$       

AMAG M2150-2RDR-PACK 2DBC w/peripherals 2,032.00$    0% 2,032.00$    

AMAG M2150-4RDR-PACK 4DBC w/peripherals 2,067.00$    0% 2,067.00$    

AMAG M2150-8RDR-PACK 8DBC w/peripherals 3,062.00$    0% 3,062.00$    

AMAG M2150-AC8/4 I/O Module 221.00$        0% 221.00$       

AMAG M2150-OC4/8 I/O Module 214.00$        0% 214.00$       

AMAG MN-PSU-KIT 3 Amp Power Supply 180.00$        0% 180.00$       AMAG MN-PSU-KIT 3 Amp Power Supply 180.00$        0% 180.00$       

AMAG MN-PSU-6 6 Amp Power Supply 200.70$        0% 200.70$       

AMAG MN-TRANS-75-UL 75VA UL Transformer 68.00$          0% 68.00$          

AMAG MN-TRANS-150-UL 150VA UL Transformer 155.00$        0% 155.00$       

AMAG ENT-LIC-008-V7-E Licensing 344.00$        0% 344.00$       

AMAG ENT-LIC-016-V7-E Licensing 620.00$        0% 620.00$       

AMAG ENT-LIC-032-V7-E Licensing 1,377.00$    0% 1,377.00$    

AMAG ENT-LIC-064-V7-E Licensing 2,754.00$    0% 2,754.00$    

AMAG VID-CAM-004-V7 4 Cam Integration Lic 360.00$        0% 360.00$       

AMAG VID-CAM-008-V7 8 Cam Integration Lic 720.00$        0% 720.00$       

AMAG VID-CAM-016-V7 16 Cam Integration Lic 1,440.00$    0% 1,440.00$    

AMAG VID-CAM-032-V7 32 Cam Integration Lic 2,880.00$    0% 2,880.00$    

AMAG VID-CAM-064-V7 64 Cam Integration Lic 5,760.00$    0% 5,760.00$    

AMAG VID-CAM-128-V7 128 Cam Integration Lic 11,520.00$  0% 11,520.00$  

AMAG VID-CAM-256-V7 256 Cam Integration Lic 23,040.00$  0% 23,040.00$  

AMAG EN-7901-A 1 Channel Encoder 441.00$        0% 441.00$       

AMAG EN-7904-A 4 Channel Encoder 1,098.00$    0% 1,098.00$    

AMAG EN-7912-A 12 Channel Rk mt Chassis 533.00$        0% 533.00$       

AMAG EN-7916-A 4 Input Encoder Blade 1,029.00$    0% 1,029.00$    

AMAG EN-7940-A 40 Channel Rk mt Chassis 1,746.00$    0% 1,746.00$    

Manufacturer Description List Disc % Net

AMAG EN-7949-A 4 Input Encoder Blade 1,029.00$    0% 1,029.00$    



AMAG VCA-LIC-001-A 1 Ch Analytics Lic 302.00$        0% 302.00$       

AMAG VCA-LIC-004-A 4 Ch Analytics Lic 806.00$        0% 806.00$       

HID HIDPR, 125 Mhz Prox Reader 177.00$        0% 177.00$       

HIDPRK, 125 Mhz Prox Keypad Reader 325.00$        0% 325.00$       

HIDPRM, 125Mhz Prox Reader, Mullion type 177.30$        0% 177.30$       

HSCVD-IR 6100 Series Electric Strike 375.00$        0% 375.00$       

6111 Series Electric Strike w/removable plug 542.00$        0% 542.00$       

22 Series Exit Devices / Rim 453.60$        0% 453.60$       

22 Series Exit Devices / SVR 737.10$        0% 737.10$       

22 Series Exit Devices / Fire Rim 560.70$        0% 560.70$       

22 Series Exit Devices / Fire SVR 957.60$        0% 957.60$       

33 Series Exit Devices / Rim 1,508.40$    0% 1,508.40$    

33 Series Exit Devices / SVR 1,927.80$    0% 1,927.80$    

33 Series Exit Devices / CVR 1,974.60$    0% 1,974.60$    

33 Series Exit Devices / Fire SVR 2,172.60$    0% 2,172.60$    

33 Series Exit Devices / Fire CVR 2,236.50$    0% 2,236.50$    

55 Series Exit Devices / Rim 1,947.60$    0% 1,947.60$    

55 Series Exit Devices / CVR 2,291.40$    0% 2,291.40$    

55 Series Exit Devices / Wood Door CVR 2,599.20$    0% 2,599.20$    55 Series Exit Devices / Wood Door CVR 2,599.20$    0% 2,599.20$    

55 Series Exit Devices / Fire CVR 2,566.80$    0% 2,566.80$    

55 Series Exit Devices / Fire Wood Door CVR 2,746.80$    0% 2,746.80$    

88 Series Exit Devices / Rim 1,187.10$    0% 1,187.10$    

88 Series Exit Devices / SVR 1,601.10$    0% 1,601.10$    

88 Series Exit Devices / Mortise 1,534.50$    0% 1,534.50$    

88 Series Exit Devices / Fire Rim 1,457.10$    0% 1,457.10$    

88 Series Exit Devices / Fire SVR 2,134.80$    0% 2,134.80$    

88 Series Exit Devices / Fire CVR 2,191.50$    0% 2,191.50$    

88 Series Exit Devices / Fire Mortise 1,655.10$    0% 1,655.10$    

98/99 Series Exit Devices / Rim/HD-EL/L 1,918.80$    0% 1,918.80$    

98/99 Series Exit Devices / EO/US28 981.00$        0% 981.00$       

98/99 Series Exit Devices / CVR 1,687.50$    0% 1,687.50$    

98/99 Series Exit Devices / Wood CVR 1,842.30$    0% 1,842.30$    

98/99 Series Exit Devices / 3 Point Latch 2,099.70$    0% 2,099.70$    

98/99 Series Exit Devices / Mortise 1,554.30$    0% 1,554.30$    

98/99 Series Exit Devices / Fire Rim 1,328.40$    0% 1,328.40$    

98/99 Series Exit Devices / Fire SVR 1,820.70$    0% 1,820.70$    

98/99 Series Exit Devices / Fire CVR 1,898.10$    0% 1,898.10$    

98/99 Series Exit Devices / Fire Wood CVR 2,116.80$    0% 2,116.80$    

Manufacturer Description List Disc % Net

98/99 Series Exit Devices / Fire 3 Point Latch 2,241.00$    0% 2,241.00$    



98/99 Series Exit Devices / Fire Mortise 1,692.00$    0% 1,692.00$    

XP98/99 Series Exit Devices / Rim 1,309.50$    0% 1,309.50$    

XP98/99 Series Exit Devices / Fire Rim 1,435.50$    0% 1,435.50$    

INPACT 94/95 Series Exit Devices / CVR 1,615.50$    0% 1,615.50$    

INPACT 94/95 Series Exit Devices / Mortise 1,860.30$    0% 1,860.30$    

INPACT 94/95 Series Exit Devices / Fire CVR 1,953.00$    0% 1,953.00$    

Power Transfer Unit EPT-2 391.00$        0% 391.00$       



Video Surveillance

Manufacturer Description List Disc % Net

AVIGILON ACC 5 Enterprise license 1 camera channel 279.00$        0% 279.00$       

ACC 5 Enterprise license 4 camera channels 959.00$        0% 959.00$       

ACC 5 Enterprise license 8 camera channels 1,901.00$    0% 1,901.00$    

ACC 5 Enterprise license 16 camera channels 3,731.00$    0% 3,731.00$    

ACC 5 Enterprise license 24 camera channels 5,557.00$    0% 5,557.00$    

AMAG Symmetry Integration License / NVR 2,075.00$    0% 2,075.00$    

HD NVR Workstation 1.0TB 1,374.00$    0% 1,374.00$    

HD NVR Workstation 2.0TB 2,179.00$    0% 2,179.00$    

HD NVR Workstation 3.0TB 2,864.00$    0% 2,864.00$    

HD NVR Rack Mount 3.0TB 4,283.00$    0% 4,283.00$    

HD NVR Rack Mount 5.0TB 6,358.00$    0% 6,358.00$    

HD NVR Rack Mount 10.0TB 8,018.00$    0% 8,018.00$    

HD NVR Rack Mount 15.0TB 9,678.00$    0% 9,678.00$    

HD NVR Rack Mount 21.0TB 12,446.00$  0% 12,446.00$  

VMA-AS1-16P12 HD Video Appliance 12TB / 16ch 9,591.00$    0% 9,591.00$    VMA-AS1-16P12 HD Video Appliance 12TB / 16ch 9,591.00$    0% 9,591.00$    

1.0 MP Outdoor Microdome CFP 0% CFP

2.0 MP Outdoor Microdome CFP 0% CFP

1.0 MP Indoor Dome 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP

1.0 MP Indoor Dome 3-9mm IR CFP 0% CFP

1.0 MP Outdoor Dome 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP

1.0 MP Outdoor Dome 3-9mm IR CFP 0% CFP

1.0 MP Pendant Dome 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP

1.0 MP In-Ceiling Dome 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP

1.0 MP Indoor Dome 9-22mm CFP 0% CFP

1.0 MP Outdoor Dome 9-22mm CFP 0% CFP

1.0 MP Pendant Dome 9-22mm CFP 0% CFP

1.0 MP In-Ceiling Dome 9-22mm CFP 0% CFP

1.3 MP LightCatcher Indoor Dome 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP

1.3 MP LightCatcher Outdoor Dome 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP

1.3 MP LightCatcher Pendant Dome 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP

1.3 MP LightCatcher In-Ceiling Dome 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP

2.0 MP Indoor Dome 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP

2.0 MP Indoor Dome 3-9mm IR CFP 0% CFP

2.0 MP Outdoor Dome 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP

2.0 MP Outdoor Dome 3-9mm IR CFP 0% CFP

2.0 MP Pendant Dome 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP

2.0 MP In-Ceiling Dome 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP

2.0 MP Indoor Dome 9-22mm CFP 0% CFP



Manufacturer Description List Disc % Net

2.0 MP Outdoor Dome 9-22mm CFP 0% CFP

2.0 MP Pendant Dome 9-22mm CFP 0% CFP

2.0 MP In-Ceiling Dome 9-22mm CFP 0% CFP

3.0 MP Indoor Dome 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP

3.0 MP Indoor Dome 3-9mm IR CFP 0% CFP

3.0 MP Outdoor Dome 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP

3.0 MP Outdoor Dome 3-9mm IR CFP 0% CFP

3.0 MP Pendant Dome 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP

3.0 MP In-Ceiling Dome 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP

3.0 MP Indoor Dome 9-22mm CFP 0% CFP

3.0 MP Outdoor Dome 9-22mm CFP 0% CFP

3.0 MP Pendant Dome 9-22mm CFP 0% CFP

3.0 MP In-Ceiling Dome 9-22mm CFP 0% CFP

5.0 MP Indoor Dome 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP

5.0 MP Indoor Dome 3-9mm IR CFP 0% CFP

5.0 MP Outdoor Dome 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP

5.0 MP Outdoor Dome 3-9mm IR CFP 0% CFP

5.0 MP Pendant Dome 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP5.0 MP Pendant Dome 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP

5.0 MP In-Ceiling Dome 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP

5.0 MP Indoor Dome 9-22mm CFP 0% CFP

5.0 MP Outdoor Dome 9-22mm CFP 0% CFP

5.0 MP Pendant Dome 9-22mm CFP 0% CFP

5.0 MP In-Ceiling Dome 9-22mm CFP 0% CFP

1.0 MP Box 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP

1.0 MP Box 9-22mm CFP 0% CFP

1.0 MP Box 5-85mm CFP 0% CFP

1.3 MP LightCatcher Box 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP

2.0 MP Box 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP

2.0 MP Box 9-22mm CFP 0% CFP

2.0 MP Box 5-85mm CFP 0% CFP

3.0 MP Box 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP

3.0 MP Box 9-22mm CFP 0% CFP

5.0 MP Box 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP

5.0 MP Box 9-22mm CFP 0% CFP

1.0 MP Bullet IR 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP

1.0 MP Bullet IR 9-22mm CFP 0% CFP

2.0 MP Bullet IR 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP

2.0 MP Bullet IR 9-22mm CFP 0% CFP

3.0 MP Bullet IR 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP

3.0 MP Bullet IR 9-22mm CFP 0% CFP

5.0 MP Bullet IR 3-9mm CFP 0% CFP



Manufacturer Description List Disc % Net

5.0 MP Bullet IR 9-22mm CFP 0% CFP

1.0 MP Pendant PTZ CFP 0% CFP

2.0 MP Pendant PTZ CFP 0% CFP

1.0 MP In-Ceiling PTZ CFP 0% CFP

2.0 MP In-Ceiling PTZ CFP 0% CFP

8.0 MP Dome 180 degree CFP 0% CFP

8.0 MP Dome 360 degree CFP 0% CFP

8.0 MP Dome 180 degree w/heater CFP 0% CFP

8.0 MP Dome 360 degree w/heater CFP 0% CFP

8.0 MP PRO Box Color CFP 0% CFP

11 MP PRO Box Color CFP 0% CFP

16 MP PRO Box Color CFP 0% CFP

29 MP PRO Box Color CFP 0% CFP

8.0 MP PRO Box Mono CFP 0% CFP

11 MP PRO Box Mono CFP 0% CFP

16 MP PRO Box Mono CFP 0% CFP

29 MP PRO Box Mono CFP 0% CFP

4-Port Analog Encoder CFP 0% CFP4-Port Analog Encoder CFP 0% CFP

PoE Extender CFP 0% CFP

Single Lane LPR Capture 50ft CFP 0% CFP

Single Lane LPR Capture 75ft CFP 0% CFP

Single Lane LPR Capture 100ft CFP 0% CFP

Dual Lane LPR Capture 40ft CFP 0% CFP

LPR License Module (Single Lane) CFP 0% CFP

LPR License Module Add-on (requires above) CFP 0% CFP

Canon 14mm f/2.8 (PRO Lens) CFP 0% CFP

Sigma 20mm f/1.8 (PRO Lens) CFP 0% CFP

Canon 24mm f/1.4 (PRO Lens) CFP 0% CFP

Sigma 28mm f/1.8 (PRO Lens) CFP 0% CFP

Canon 35mm f/1.4 (PRO Lens) CFP 0% CFP

Canon 35mm f/2.0 (PRO Lens) CFP 0% CFP

Canon 50mm f/1.2 (PRO Lens) CFP 0% CFP

Canon 50mm f/1.4 (PRO Lens) CFP 0% CFP

Canon 50mm f/1.8 (PRO Lens) CFP 0% CFP

Canon 85mm f/1.2 (PRO Lens) CFP 0% CFP

Canon 85mm f/1.8 (PRO Lens) CFP 0% CFP

Canon 100mm f/2.0 (PRO Lens) CFP 0% CFP

Canon 200mm f/2.8 (PRO Lens) CFP 0% CFP

Canon 300mm f/2.8 (PRO Lens) CFP 0% CFP

Canon 400mm f/2.8 (PRO Lens) CFP 0% CFP

Canon 16-35mm f/2.8 (PRO Lens) CFP 0% CFP



Manufacturer Description List Disc % Net

Sigma 24-70mm f/2.8 (PRO Lens) CFP 0% CFP

Canon 70-200mm f/2.8 (PRO Lens) CFP 0% CFP

Canon 100-400mm f/4.5-5.6 (PRO Lens) CFP 0% CFP

2 Monitor Remote Viewing Client (monitors separate) CFP 0% CFP

4 Monitor Remote Viewing Client (monitors separate) CFP 0% CFP

Surveillance Joystick CFP 0% CFP

Wall Mount for Pendant Cameras CFP 0% CFP

Pole Adapter for Wall Mount CFP 0% CFP

Drop Ceiling Metal Panel CFP 0% CFP

Indoor Elect Box Mounting Plate CFP 0% CFP

Outdoor Mounting Base CFP 0% CFP

Outdoor Pendant Mount CFP 0% CFP

Encoder Rack Mount Bracket CFP 0% CFP

Short PRO Enclosure CFP 0% CFP

Long PRO Enclosure CFP 0% CFP

Short PRO Enclosure heater/blower CFP 0% CFP

Long PRO Enclosure heater/blower CFP 0% CFP

X-Long PRO Enclosure heater/blower CFP 0% CFPX-Long PRO Enclosure heater/blower CFP 0% CFP

Pedestal/Ceiling Mt for PRO CFP 0% CFP

Pole Mt for PRO CFP 0% CFP

Wall Mt for PRO CFP 0% CFP

Sun Shroud for S PRO Enclosure CFP 0% CFP

Sun Shroud for L PRO Enclosure CFP 0% CFP

Sun Shroud for XL PRO Enclosure CFP 0% CFP

PANASONIC WMPS914 - wall mt powe supply 434.46$        0% 434.00$       

900-4RL Relay bd 346.00$        0% 270.00$       

WV-CW4H Heater unit for CW484 & NW484 cams 88.00$          0% 88.00$          

WV-CW964 SDIII Dome/Complete Drive 3,242.00$    0% 3,242.00$    

WV-CW974 SDIII Dome W/Auto Tracking 4,828.00$    0% 4,828.00$    

WV-LA2R8C3B Lens 2.8mm SWA Aspherical 138.00$        0% 138.00$       

WV-LA4R5C3B Lens 4.5mm WA 106.00$        0% 106.00$       

WV-LC1710 17" LCD monitor w/500 lines res 1,176.00$    0% 1,176.00$    

WV-LC1900 19" LCD monitor  SXGA 1,164.00$    0% 1,164.00$    

WV-LD2000A 20" TFT LCD monitor  w/450 lins res 1,285.00$    0% 1,285.00$    

WV-LZ61/15 Lens 1/3" motorized 15X 6-90mm AI 838.00$        0% 838.00$       

WV-LZ62/8S Lens 1/3" vari-focal 5-40mm AI 255.00$        0% 255.00$       

WV-LZ80/2 Lens 1/2" manual Zoom 6-12 mm AI 492.00$        0% 492.00$       

WV-LZA61/2S Lens 1/3" varifocal 2X zoom man 1,420.00$    0% 1,420.00$    

WV-LZA62/2 Lens 2.8-6mm varifocal for NP1004 110.00$        0% 110.00$       



Manufacturer Description List Disc % Net

WV-NF 284 IP color fixed dme camera 842.00$        0% 842.00$       

WV-NF302 1Mp fixed dme camera 1,045.00$    0% 1,045.00$    

WV-NF5C clear dme cover for NF302 63.00$          0% 63.00$          

WV-NF5S smoked dme cover for NF302 63.00$          0% 63.00$          

WV-NM100 network cam w/lens & pan/tilt/zm 492.00$        0% 492.00$       

WV-NP1004 1Mp fixed cam 1,628.00$    0% 1,628.00$    

WV-NP244 std IP cam 614.00$        0% 614.00$       

WV-NP304 1 Mp fixed cam 920.00$        0% 920.00$       

WV-NP472 std IP fixed cam 1,266.00$    0% 1,266.00$    

WV-NS202A std IP cam 1,440.00$    0% 1,440.00$    

WV-NS324 Unitized Hybrid cam 2,278.00$    0% 2,278.00$    

WV-NS954 std IP dme cam 3,125.00$    0% 3,125.00$    

WV-NW484S d/n dme cam 1,227.00$    0% 1,227.00$    

WV-NW484S/09 d/n dme cam w/lens 9-22mm 1,309.00$    0% 1,309.00$    

WV-NW484S/15 d/n dme cam w/lens 15-50mm 1,386.00$    0% 1,386.00$    

WV-NW484S/22 d/n dme cam w/lens 2.2mm 1,344.00$    0% 1,344.00$    

WV-NW964 Dynamic III d/n dme cam 4,042.00$    0% 4,042.00$    WV-NW964 Dynamic III d/n dme cam 4,042.00$    0% 4,042.00$    

WV-Q105 ceil mt for CS954 & CS574 cam 116.00$        0% 116.00$       

WV-Q106 embedded ceil mt for CS574 cam 185.00$        0% 185.00$       

WV-Q112 Mting Base CW474AF & CW244F 50.00$          0% 50.00$          

WV-Q114 Mting Base for CW474F 85.00$          0% 85.00$          

WV-Q116 embedded ceil mt for CS954 252.00$        0% 252.00$       

WV-Q117 suspended ceil mt for CS954 & 574 232.00$        0% 232.00$       

WV-Q118 Indoor wll mt for CS954 & CS574 254.00$        0% 254.00$       

WV-Q150C wll mt bracket w/clr dme for NS202 238.00$        0% 238.00$       

WV-Q150S wll mt bracket w/smk dme for NS202 238.00$        0% 238.00$       

WV-Q151C ressessed ceil mt bracket w/clr dme 229.00$        0% 229.00$       

WV-Q151S ressessed ceil mt bracket w/smk dme 229.00$        0% 229.00$       

WV-Q152C ceil sfc mt w/clr dme for NS202A 136.00$        0% 136.00$       

WV-Q152S ceil sfc mt w/smk dme for NS202A 136.00$        0% 136.00$       

WV-Q153 inner dme cvr for NS202A cam 52.00$          0% 52.00$          



Network Equipment

Manufacturer Description List Disc % Net

CISCO Cisco WS-C3560X-24P-L 24 Port PoE Switch w/Mod 3,125.00$    0% 3,125.00$    

D-LINK D-Link DGS 2010-10P w/DEM311GT F/O Mod 700.00$        0% 700.00$       

D-Link DES1210-28P PoE Switch 490.00$        0% 490.00$       

D-Link DGS 310024P PoE Switch 1,350.00$    0% 1,350.00$    

D-Link DGS 3612G SFP Switch 1,607.00$    0% 1,607.00$    

D-Link DEM 311GT Gigabit F/O Module 231.00$        0% 231.00$       

D-Link DGS 312024PC/SI PoE Switch 1,611.00$    0% 1,611.00$    

D-Link DES 3028 Switch 387.00$        0% 387.00$       

D-Link DES 3028P PoE Switch 675.00$        0% 675.00$       

D-Link DES 3052 Switch 801.00$        0% 801.00$       

D-Link DES 3052P PoE Switch 1,278.00$    0% 1,278.00$    

D-Link DES 3228PA PoE Switch 900.00$        0% 900.00$       

D-Link DES 3526 Switch 360.00$        0% 360.00$       

D-Link DES 3528 Switch 531.00$        0% 531.00$       D-Link DES 3528 Switch 531.00$        0% 531.00$       

D-Link DES 3550 Switch 567.00$        0% 567.00$       

D-Link DXS 3227 Switch 2,430.00$    0% 2,430.00$    

D-Link DXS 3227-TAA Switch 2,628.00$    0% 2,628.00$    

D-Link DXS 3227P PoE Switch 3,150.00$    0% 3,150.00$    

D-Link DXS 3250 Switch 3,600.00$    0% 3,600.00$    

D-Link DXS 3250-TAA Switch 3,807.00$    0% 3,807.00$    

D-Link DGS 3100-48 Switch 1,413.00$    0% 1,413.00$    

D-Link DGS 3100-48P PoE Switch 2,187.00$    0% 2,187.00$    

D-Link DGS 3200-10 Switch 315.00$        0% 315.00$       

D-Link DGS 3200-24 Switch 1,575.00$    0% 1,575.00$    

D-Link DGS 3426P PoE Switch 3,312.00$    0% 3,312.00$    

D-Link DGS 3427 Switch 2,700.00$    0% 2,700.00$    

D-Link DGS 3450 Switch 4,104.00$    0% 4,104.00$    

D-Link DES 3010FA Switch 297.00$        0% 297.00$       

D-Link DES 3010FA-TAA Switch 297.00$        0% 297.00$       

D-Link DES 3010GA Switch 387.00$        0% 387.00$       

D-Link DES 3010GA-TAA Switch 387.00$        0% 387.00$       

D-Link DES 3010PA Switch 423.00$        0% 423.00$       

D-Link DES 3010PA-TAA Switch 423.00$        0% 423.00$       

D-Link DES 3226L Switch 252.00$        0% 252.00$       

D-Link DGS 3224TGR Switch 1,674.00$    0% 1,674.00$    

D-Link DXS 3250E Switch 6,300.00$    0% 6,300.00$    

D-Link DXS 3250E-AC Switch 387.00$        0% 387.00$       



Manufacturer Description List Disc % Net

BLACK BOX LGB5124A 24-port SFP switch 950.00$        0% 900.00$       

TRENDNET TrendNet 24P Patch Panel w/10 patch cable set 75.00$          0% 75.00$          

GE IFS S30-2MLC SFP Multimode 1000SX Module 150.00$        0% 150.00$       



Intercom

Manufacturer Description List Disc % Net

AIPHONE AX-084C CEU w/2-PS2420UL 1,244.00$    0% 1,244.00$    

AX-16SW 16-Door/Sub Add-on selector 206.00$        0% 206.00$       

AX-248C CEU w/2-PS2420UL 1,811.00$    0% 1,811.00$    

AX-320C 32-Door/Sub Add-on Exchange Unit 1,624.00$    0% 1,624.00$    

AX-8M Audio Master Station 380.00$        0% 380.00$       

AX-8MV Audio/Video Master Station 807.00$        0% 807.00$       

AX-8MV-W Audio/Video Master Station White 904.00$        0% 904.00$       

AX-A Indoor Sub Station, Surf or desk mt 125.00$        0% 125.00$       

AX-AN Indoor Sub Station w/privacy 134.00$        0% 134.00$       

AX-B Indoor Sub Station, semi-flush mt 128.00$        0% 128.00$       

AX-BN Indoor Sub Station w/privacy, semi-fl 137.00$        0% 137.00$       

AX-DM Mullion Audio Door Station 63.00$          0% 63.00$          

AX-DV Surf Vandal Video Door Station 456.00$        0% 456.00$       

AX-DVF Flush Vandal Video Door Station, SS 458.00$        0% 458.00$       

AX-DVF-P Flush Vandal Video Door w/HID Prox 774.00$        0% 774.00$       AX-DVF-P Flush Vandal Video Door w/HID Prox 774.00$        0% 774.00$       

AX-DV-P Surf Vandal Video Door w/HID Prox 604.00$        0% 604.00$       

AXW-AVR Alternative Connection Adaptor - Rcv 377.00$        0% 377.00$       

AXW-AVT Alternative Connection Adaptor - Trx 422.00$        0% 422.00$       

AXW-AZ Video Adaptor for CCTV Cam and audio 324.00$        0% 324.00$       

AXW-PA1 Paging Adaptor for AX Series 103.00$        0% 103.00$       

JFS-2AEDV Kit w/Master Door Station 1,354.00$    0% 1,354.00$    

JF2HD Master Station 603.00$        0% 603.00$       

MCW-S/A Master Station Desk stand 36.00$          0% 36.00$          

LEF-10 10-Call Surf mt Master w/Sel Door Rel 274.00$        0% 274.00$       

LEF-10C 10-Call Semi-Flush mt Master 308.00$        0% 308.00$       

LEF-10C-LD 10-Call Semi-Flush mt Mast Long Dist 497.00$        0% 497.00$       

LEF-10-LD 10-Call Surf mt Master Long Distance 483.00$        0% 483.00$       

LEF-10S 10-Call Surf mt Master w/Sel and All Call 310.00$        0% 310.00$       

LEF-10S-LD 10-Call Surf Mt Mst w/Sel and AC LD 524.00$        0% 524.00$       

LEF-1C 1-Call Semi-Flush Sub Master 146.00$        0% 146.00$       

LEF-3 3-Call Surf mt Master Station 168.00$        0% 168.00$       

LEF-3C 3-Call Semi-Flush mt Master Station 189.00$        0% 189.00$       

LEF-3C-LD 3-Call Semi-Flush mt Mast Long Dist 353.00$        0% 353.00$       

LEF-3L 3-Call Surf mt Mst w/Sel Door Rel 222.00$        0% 222.00$       

LEF-3-LD 3-Call Surf mt Mst Long Dist 332.00$        0% 332.00$       

LEF-3L-LD 3-Call Surf mt Mst w/Sel Door Rel LD 386.00$        0% 386.00$       

LEF-5 5-Call Surf mt Mst w/Sel Door Rel 243.00$        0% 243.00$       

LEF-5C 5-Call Semi-Flush Master Station 251.00$        0% 251.00$       



Manufacturer Description List Disc % Net

LEF-5C-LD 5-Call Semi-Flush Master Station LD 445.00$        0% 445.00$       

LEF-5-LD 5-Call Surf mt Mst Long Dist with Rel 445.00$        0% 445.00$       

LEM-1 1-Call Surf mt Master Station 99.00$          0% 99.00$          

LEM-1DL 1-Call Surf mt Master w/Door Rel 137.00$        0% 137.00$       

LEM-1DLC 1-Call Surf mt Master w/Door Rel MS 204.00$        0% 204.00$       

LEM-1DLS Access Sentry Set 184.00$        0% 184.00$       

LEM-3 3-Call Surf mt Master Station 146.00$        0% 146.00$       

IX-DA IP Intercom Door Station 966.00$        0% 966.00$       



Power Supplies / Suppression

Manufacturer Description List Disc % Net

ALTRONIX Altronix 2416 Power Supply 195.00$        0% 195.00$       

Altronix 2408 Power Supply 80.00$          0% 80.00$          

Altronix 244 Power Supply 79.00$          0% 79.00$          

Altronix 1024ULM Power Supply 560.00$        0% 560.00$       

Altronix 600ULM Power Supply 450.00$        0% 450.00$       

Altronix 400ULM Power Supply 333.00$        0% 333.00$       

Altronix 400ULACM Power Supply 355.00$        0% 355.00$       

Altronix 600ULACM Power Supply 450.00$        0% 450.00$       

Altronix 1012ULACM Power Supply 503.00$        0% 503.00$       

Altronix AL300ULPD4 Power Supply 267.00$        0% 267.00$       

Altronix AL300ULPD8 Power Supply 275.00$        0% 275.00$       

Altronix AL300ULXPD16 Power Supply 331.00$        0% 331.00$       

Altronix AL400ULPD4 Power Supply 304.00$        0% 304.00$       

Altronix AL400ULPD8 Power Supply 312.00$        0% 312.00$       

Altronix AL400ULXPD16 Power Supply 386.00$        0% 386.00$       Altronix AL400ULXPD16 Power Supply 386.00$        0% 386.00$       

Altronix AL600ULPD4 Power Supply 439.00$        0% 439.00$       

Altronix AL600ULPD8 Power Supply 447.00$        0% 447.00$       

Altronix AL600ULXPD16 Power Supply 503.00$        0% 503.00$       

Altronix AL1012ULXPD4 Power Supply 469.00$        0% 469.00$       

Altronix AL1012ULXPD8 Power Supply 477.00$        0% 477.00$       

Altronix AL1012ULXPD16 Power Supply 531.00$        0% 531.00$       

Altronix AL1024ULXPD4 Power Supply 549.00$        0% 549.00$       

Altronix AL1024ULXPD8 Power Supply 558.00$        0% 558.00$       

Altronix AL1024ULXPD16 Power Supply 616.00$        0% 616.00$       

Altronix SMP10PM12P4 Power Supply 373.00$        0% 373.00$       

Altronix SMP10PM12P8 Power Supply 381.00$        0% 381.00$       

Altronix SMP10PM12P16 Power Supply 422.00$        0% 422.00$       

Altronix SMP10PM24P4 Power Supply 553.00$        0% 553.00$       

Altronix SMP10PM24P8 Power Supply 526.00$        0% 526.00$       

Altronix SMP10PM24P16 Power Supply 587.00$        0% 587.00$       

Altronix AL300ULPD4CB Power Supply 267.00$        0% 267.00$       

Altronix AL300ULPD8CB Power Supply 275.00$        0% 275.00$       

Altronix AL300ULXPD16CB Power Supply 331.00$        0% 331.00$       

Altronix AL400ULPD4CB Power Supply 304.00$        0% 304.00$       

Altronix AL400ULPD8CB Power Supply 312.00$        0% 312.00$       

Altronix AL400ULXPD16CB Power Supply 386.00$        0% 386.00$       

Altronix AL600ULPD4CB Power Supply 439.00$        0% 439.00$       

Altronix AL600ULPD8CB Power Supply 447.00$        0% 447.00$       



Manufacturer Description List Disc % Net

Altronix AL600ULXPD16CB Power Supply 503.00$        0% 503.00$       

Altronix AL1012ULXPD4CB Power Supply 469.00$        0% 469.00$       

Altronix AL1012ULXPD8CB Power Supply 477.00$        0% 477.00$       

Altronix AL1012ULXPD16CB Power Supply 531.00$        0% 531.00$       

Altronix AL1024ULXPD4CB Power Supply 549.00$        0% 549.00$       

Altronix AL1024ULXPD8CB Power Supply 558.00$        0% 558.00$       

Altronix AL1024ULXPD16CB Power Supply 616.00$        0% 616.00$       

HSC/Ditek DTK-PVP27B 24VDC BNC Surge Protection 65.00$          0% 65.00$          

DTK-PVPIP IP Data Surge Protection 116.00$        0% 116.00$       

DTK-MRJPOE PoE Surge Protection 65.00$          0% 65.00$          

DTK-RM12POE Rk mt 12-port PoE Protection 661.00$        0% 661.00$       

DTK-1TPV 1 Pair UTP Term Strip Protection 53.00$          0% 53.00$          

DTK-2MHLP12BWB 12V 20mA Protection 98.00$          0% 98.00$          

DTK-2TPV 2 Pair UTP Term Strip Protection 84.00$          0% 84.00$          

DTK-4TPV 4 Pair UTP Term Strip Protection 126.00$        0% 126.00$       

DTK-8FF 8 Outlet Strip Surge Protector 26.00$          0% 26.00$          

DTK-BU600PLUS 7 Outlet 600VA Batt Backup 138.00$        0% 138.00$       DTK-BU600PLUS 7 Outlet 600VA Batt Backup 138.00$        0% 138.00$       

DTK-RMAC12 12 Outlet Rk mt Surge Protector 126.00$        0% 126.00$       

DTK-1F 120V Single Outlet Protection 35.00$          0% 35.00$          

DTK-3GTP 3 Outlet Surge Protection 62.00$          0% 62.00$          

DTK-DB9RS232 9-Pin 15V RS232 DSUB 74.00$          0% 74.00$          

DTK-DB9RS485 9-Pin 5V RS485 DSUB 84.00$          0% 84.00$          

DTK-DB15RS232 15-Pin 15V RS232 DSUB 95.00$          0% 95.00$          

DTK-DB15RS485 15-Pin 5V RS485 DSUB 95.00$          0% 95.00$          

DTK-DB25RS232 25-Pin 15V RS232 DSUB 115.00$        0% 115.00$       

DTK-DB25RS485 25-Pin 5V RS485 DSUB 115.00$        0% 115.00$       

DTK-MRJ45C5E 4 Pair RJ45 In/Out Mod Jack 73.00$          0% 73.00$          

DTK-MRJ45C5EGP 4 Pair RJ45 In/Out w/Ground 116.00$        0% 116.00$       

DTK-MRJ45C5EM 4 Pair RJ45 In/Out Cat5E Mod 61.00$          0% 61.00$          

DTK-MRJ45XM 4 pair 14V RJ45 In/Out Module 48.00$          0% 48.00$          

DTK-MRJ45LVM 4 Pair 30V RJ45 In/Out Module 48.00$          0% 48.00$          

DTK-RM12FP 12 Position Face Plate 110.00$        0% 110.00$       

DTK-MRJ45DSL 4 Pair RJ45 for DSL lines 89.00$          0% 89.00$          

DTK-RM12C5 12 port RJ45 In/Out Rk mt 540.00$        0% 540.00$       

DTK-RM16C5 16 port RJ45 in/Out Rk mt 590.00$        0% 590.00$       

DTK-120SR 120V 20A Hybrid 125.00$        0% 125.00$       

DTK-120S15A 120V 15A Hybrid 115.00$        0% 115.00$       

DTK-120S20A 120V 20A Hybrid 115.00$        0% 115.00$       

DTK-120HW 120V 15A Parallel Protector 56.00$          0% 56.00$          

DTK-120/240HW 120/240V 15A Parallel Protect 65.00$          0% 65.00$          



Manufacturer Description List Disc % Net

DTK-240HW 240V 15A Parallel Protector 53.00$          0% 53.00$          

DTK-DRP16 16 Chan DVR Protector 950.00$        0% 950.00$       

DTK-DRPMBK Rk mt hardware for DRP16 36.00$          0% 36.00$          

DTK-RM16NM 16 Chan Rk mt Video Line Prot 386.00$        0% 386.00$       

DTK-4VP 4 Chan BNC Video Protection 158.00$        0% 158.00$       

DTK-IVSPA CATV Single Feed In-Line Protection 56.00$          0% 56.00$          

DTK-VSPA CATV Single Feed Protection 59.00$          0% 59.00$          

DTK-VSPA2 CATV Dual Feed Protection 92.00$          0% 92.00$          

DTK-LV/D/CR Surge Protection 95.00$          0% 95.00$          

TRIPPLITE Tripplite OmniBC Pro 1500 BUPS, rk mt 370.00$        0% 370.00$       

YUASA 4AH BUPS 56.00$          0% 56.00$          

7AH BUPS 78.00$          0% 78.00$          



HSC Custom Hardware / Services

Manufacturer Description List Disc % Net

HSC HSC-8KBX-SCH Schlage keybox 2,155.00$    0% 2,155.00$    

HSC-8KBX keybox 1,895.00$    0% 1,895.00$    

HSC-BDGKIT AMAG badging kit w/PRO client 1,140.00$    0% 1,140.00$    

HSC-DTC1250e Badging Printer w/ribbon 1,625.00$    0% 1,625.00$    

HSC-DTC1000 Ribbon Cartridge 75.00$          0% 75.00$          

HSC Custom Fencing through sub-contracting CUSTOM 0% CFP

HSC-484S surface mt door monitor cam 1,090.00$    0% 1,090.00$    

HSC - LR100FRK motor latch kit 405.00$        0% 405.00$       

HSC Crashbar Electrification kit 850.00$        0% 850.00$       

HSC-8086-S alm accessway, w/std hardware 12,680.00$  0% 12,680.00$  

HSC-8086-E alm accessway, w/elc hardware 14,565.00$  0% 14,565.00$  

HSC-APB8/1 Picket Style Barrier, Aluminum 98.00$          0% 98.00$          

HSC Mounting Box 3x3 380.00$        0% 380.00$       

HSC-DNIB-SMJA-series IC 170.00$        0% 170.00$       

HSC -RICM-P surface mt encl for reader/IC - Plexi 78.00$          0% 78.00$          HSC -RICM-P surface mt encl for reader/IC - Plexi 78.00$          0% 78.00$          

HSC Liftmaster 585 Series Gate Operator w/per 2,800.00$    0% 2,800.00$    

HSC F/O IC Trx/Rcr set w/ supply 1,216.00$    0% 1,216.00$    

HSC F/O CL-T/R  Trx/Rcvr Set 789.00$        0% 789.00$       

HSC KBC Networks FTL1M2MLA Fiber/Ethernet 250.00$        0% 250.00$       

HSC AGP gooseneck pedestal, aluminum 500.00$        0% 500.00$       

HSC LCN 4041 Series Doorcloser, US28D finish 390.00$        0% 390.00$       

HSC Schlage ND96PDEU Electric Handset 649.00$        0% 649.00$       

HSC HES1006CDB strike for deadbolt hrdwre 478.00$        0% 478.00$       

HSC HES1006 Mortise Strike for LB w/strike plate 543.00$        0% 543.00$       

HSC HES5000 Electric Strike 12V 144.00$        0% 144.00$       

HSC HES8000 Electric Strike 12V 182.00$        0% 182.00$       

HSC HES9600 Rim mt Strike, 630 finish 12VDC 388.00$        0% 388.00$       

HSC 600lb Maglock w/Z bracket 324.00$        0% 324.00$       

HSC Alarm Controls 1200lb Maglock 175.00$        0% 175.00$       

HSC Alarm Controls REX Button 90.00$          0% 90.00$          

HSC Wall Mt 4RU Rack 95.00$          0% 95.00$          

HSC A/S 300 Series Wall mt rack w/door 852.00$        0% 852.00$       

HSC Quest 410 Series Svr Enc, fl mt w/door 1,100.00$    0% 1,100.00$    

HSC - 35RUC-LD Flr mtd Rack cabinet, w/locking dr 1,725.00$    0% 1,725.00$    

HSC - Auto Egress Device (PIR) 118.00$        0% 118.00$       

HSC - DC , door contact, sfc mt 8.00$            0% 8.00$            

HSC - 12126TC, Terminal cabinet w/bck plate 138.00$        0% 138.00$       

HSC - 24246TC, Terminal cabinet w/bck plate 276.00$        0% 276.00$       



Manufacturer Description List Disc % Net

HSC -EJB124, Environmental multi-fnctn J box 42.00$          0% 42.00$          

HSC-996L exterior lever trim, satin aluminum 399.00$        0% 399.00$       

HSC - DSA door sentry annunciator kit 180.00$        0% 180.00$       

HSC SMDK - Door kit power transfer, sfc mt 67.00$          0% 67.00$          

HSC-LDRK - Door release kit, wall or counter mt 78.00$          0% 78.00$          

HSC Ana Camera Pak type XIX -ptz/int/ceil 2,518.00$    0% 2,518.00$    

HSC IP Camera Pak type XV 1,053.00$    0% 1,053.00$    

HSC IP Camera Pak type XVI 1,086.00$    0% 1,086.00$    

HSC IP Camera Pak type XXVII 804.00$        0% 804.00$       

HSC IP Camera Pak type XXVIII 1,053.00$    0% 1,053.00$    

HSC IP Camera Pak type XXXII 1,152.00$    0% 1,152.00$    

HSC IP Camera Pak type XXXIII 1,185.00$    0% 1,185.00$    

HSC VDMKT-1 Video Door Monitor Kit 670.00$        0% 670.00$       

HSC PM-EXT Camera Pole mount, exterior w/kit 88.00$          0% 88.00$          

HSC-23MK 23" Monitor with peripherals 460.00$        0% 460.00$       

HSC-27MK 27" Monitor with peripherals 520.00$        0% 520.00$       

HSC-32MK 32" Monitor with peripherals 700.00$        0% 700.00$       

HSC 1218SB 12x18 Mounting Plate 52.00$          0% 52.00$          HSC 1218SB 12x18 Mounting Plate 52.00$          0% 52.00$          

HSC 1818SB 18x18 Mounting Plate 75.00$          0% 75.00$          

HSC 2424SB 24x24 Mounting Plate 95.00$          0% 95.00$          

HSC Cat5 Patch Cable 5.00$            0% 5.00$            

HSC LC/LC FO Patch Cable 30.00$          0% 30.00$          

HSC Server Support Rack Shelf 75.00$          0% 75.00$          

Plenum Control Cable @ $2.30/ft 2.30$            0% 2.30$            

PVC Grounding Cable @ $.90/ft 0.90$            0% 0.90$            

Plenum LDP/Sec Cable @1.60/ft 1.60$            0% 1.60$            

Plenum Ctrl/Rdr Cable @ $4.80/ft 4.80$            0% 4.80$            

UDR Fiber Optic Cable @ $470/100ft 4.70$            0% 4.70$            

3/4"EMT/W/AC $3.50/ft 0% $3.50/ft

1"EMT $ 4.50/ft 0% $ 4.50/ft

1 1/4"EMT  $ 6.20/ft 0%  $ 6.20/ft

1 1/2"EMT $ 7.60/ft 0% $ 7.60/ft

3/4" IMC $ 4.70/ft 0% $ 4.70/ft

1 1/4" IMC $ 8.50/ft 0% $ 8.50/ft

1 1/2" IMC $9.50/ft 0% $9.50/ft


